Stainless Steel
Reducers & Motors
Washdown
INCH - Dimensions
Worm gear boxes
From: 1/8 To 10 HP
Stainless Steel Motors
From: 1/8 To 20 HP

Two oil seals on motor
flange vertical V6 position
HOW TO ORDER10110
Closed Cup Open Cup
FSpecial lubrication for low temperature ( <20° or 68  )
ø ø
Z For Type - R
Without flangeM
25mmK50R
25mmK63R
35mmK85R
18mmK45R
B14
P=63
(ø 90mm)
Q=71
(ø 105mm)
R=80
(ø 120mm)
T=90
(ø 140mm)
U=100
(ø 160mm)
112
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
For Modular
Base Type B
On request
METRIC
Hollow Shaft
WITH NEMA
MOTOR FLANGE
On request
IEC Flanges
M
Ratio
See
Page 25
30R
110R 0.625”K30R
2.000”K110R
14mmK30R
42mmK110R
AA 213/5TC
O =56
(ø 80mm)
Stainless steel
4
1
3
.8
1
9
”
M. flanges A
56B14 3.15” 2.421 4 holes M6x0.27”
Mounting holes
position